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Comitato Regionale Sardo
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5° NIGHT FOR RUN - 3° MEMORIAL BERNARDINO SANNA
ORGANIZZAZIONE: SPORTISOLA
LA MADDALENA: 11 AGOSTO 2018

ALLIEVE JUNIOR PROMESSE SENIOR DONNE SF Mt 6000

BOMBARA SILVIA SF Im108 RIVIERA THRIATHLON 1992
QUIRI VERONICA SF BASE RUNNING

DIPELLEGRINI SILVIA SF  ss220 A.S.D.ICHNOS SASSARI
CHECCAGLINI GIADA SF AR0o60 POLICIANO AREZZO ATLETICA
GIANNOTTI MARGHERITA SF  RE106 CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI

SENIOR DONNE SF35 Mt 6000

CANO DORRO MARIA SF35 SPAGNA TESS.72722928X
UGGE RAFFAELLA SF35 RUNCARD
MESINA MARIA SF35 ss217 PODISTICA SASSARI

SENIOR DONNE SF40 Mt 6000

LONGU SIMONA SF40 Nui1o1 POL OLIMPIA BOLOTANA
BACCHI ROBERTA SF40 vcos1 BIELLA RUNNING
DEIANA RITA SF40 SS093 POD AMATORI OLBIA

SENIOR DONNE SF45 Mt 6000

NESPOLINI GIOVANNA RITA SF45 $S003 POD AMATORI OLBIA

MAPPA WANDA SF45 RM189 LBM ROMA

GARAU ANDROACA SF45 CA239 CAGLIARI ATLETICA LEGGERA
SENIOR DONNE SF50 Mt 6000

GARCIA BORDO MARISTELLA SF50 SPAGNA TESS.CH053853

CIBODDO GIOVANNA SF50 RM041G SS BANCARI ROMANI

CARDAZZO SILVIA SF50 Mi3t1  AZZURRA GARBAGNATE MILANESE

SENIOR DONNE SF55 Mt 6000
SPIGA BERNARDETTA SFs5 CA232 CORRIE ZITTO

ALLIEVI JUNIOR PROMESSE SENIOR UOMINI SM Mt 6000

MEI SALVATORE PM  sSs043 G.S. ATL OLBIA
TARTAGLINI ALESSANDRO SM  ARoso UP POLICIANO AREZZO
GIANPIETRI ALBERTO SM CUS PARMA

GATTO PAOLO JM  GE003 SS TRIONFO LIGURE
FALCIANI MARCO JM ACSI

RUSSO SIMONE sM  PI253 PODISTICA LE SBARRE
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GALLONI EZIO VALERIO SM

SENIOR UOMINI SM35 Mt 6000

ARRIZZA STEFANO SM35
RUSHAJ JULIAN SM35
BRICCO FILIPPO SM35
SANNA DOMENICO SM35
VENTURI DIEGO SM35
MAINI LUCA SM35
SALE GIANFILIPPO SM35
MARZEDDU MARINO SM35
BOTTARO PAOLO SM35
FERRIGNO IGOR SM35

SENIOR UOMINI SM40 Mt 6000

IBNORIDA MORAD SM40
VEZZOLA VALERIO SM40
GARCIA ALTARE PLABO SM40
PERRIA GIAMPIERO SM40
ANASTASI GIUSEPPE SM40
ZIRPOLI GIOVANNI LUCA SM40
DIANA MAURIZIO SM40
MURRIGHILI CRISTIAN SM40
OCCULTO MARCO SM40
DE FRANCESCHI ERNESTO SM40
SEGHEZZI GIOSUE' SM40
MODETTI DANIELE SM40
CARBONI ALBERTO SM40
SENIOR UOMINI SM45 Mt 6000

LEOTTA LUIGI SM45
CABBOI ANDREA SM45
ATZENI ALESSIO SM45
CANU GIAN PIERO SM45
COSTANTINI PIERGIORGIO SM45
PAGANI ALESSANDRO CRISTIANO SM45
GUALANDRIS CLAUDIO SM45
ZIGIOTTO TIZIANO SM45
ANDREONI SIMONE SM45
VISMARA DIEGO SM45
COSssu ALESSANDRO SM45
LANTERNA EMANUELE SM45
CHIASO' CUTIN DANIELE SM45
PAOLETTI AMEDEO ENZO SM45

SENIOR UOMINI SM50 Mt 6000

CAPORALI RODOLFO SM50
TIEZZI ROBERTO SM50
CARTA PAOLO SM50
BUSSU GIUSEPPE SM50
BUSSU GIUSEPPE SM50
DI LELIO GIOVANNA SM50

SENIOR UOMINI SM55 Mt 6000

DE MARTINO CARLO SM55
PITITTU TOMASO SM55
DEIANA RENATO SM55

RM309

SS217
PV573
TOO001

IM108
CA239

SS093

SS043
BS538

OR246

SS043
SS093

MI816

SS8217
OR246

CA104
CA211
CA211
SS221
RM179

BG472

PV573
MI106

PV573
TO265

AR364
ARO051
SS8217
SS093
SS093

SS093
SS093
SS093

ALMAVIVA RUNNERS CLUB

PODISTICA SASSARI
CANOTTIERI TICINO

CUS TORINO

ATLETICA ORISTANO

RIVIERA THRIATHLON 1992
CAGLIARI ATLETICA LEGGERA
RUNCARD

POD AMATORI OLBIA
RUNCARD

RUNCARD

G.S. ATL OLBIA
ATLETICA GARVARDO 90
SPAGNA TESS. 445530091K
ATLETICA SOLARUSSA
RUNCARD

RUNCARD

G.S. ATL OLBIA

POD AMATORI OLBIA
RUNCARD

URBAN RUNNERS
RUNCARD

PODISTICA SASSARI
ATLETICA SOLARUSSA

ATL SAN SPERATE
CAGLIARI MARATHON CLUB
CAGLIARI MARATHON CLUB
ASD MARATHON CLUB TEMPIO
LBM ROMA

RUNCARD

RUNNERS BERGAMO
RUNCARD

CANOTTIERI TICINO
ATLETICA DESIO

RUNCARD

CANOTTIERI TICINO
EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM
RUNCARD

ASD SUBBIANO MARATHON
ATL.SESTINI FIAMME VERDI
PODISTICA SASSARI
PODISTICAAMATORI OLBIA
POD AMATORI OLBIA
RUNCARD

PODISTICAAMATORI OLBIA
POD AMATORI OLBIA
POD AMATORI OLBIA
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SCULZ GUALTIERO SM55
FALCIANI PIERLUIGI SM55

SENIOR UOMINI SM60 Mt 6000

IMPAGLIAZZO CARLO ANTONIO SM60
MANUNTA PAOLO SM60

SENIOR UOMINI SM65 Mt 6000
TODDE GIAMPAOLO SMé5

SENIOR UOMINI SM70 Mt 6000
SASU PAOLINO SM70

RM041G SS BANCARI ROMANI

SS093
SS034

SS196

ACSI

POD AMATORI OLBIA
ATLETICA OZIERI

RUNCARD

GS ATLETICA RUNNERS OSCHIRI



